
Parking Lot Repair 2007
FM080080SR/166-07

BID SUMMARY Project Manager: M. Johansson
Bid Opening Date:Friday October 31, 2007 @ 2:30PM

Contractor: Base Bid Unit Price (SF)
Unit Price 
Multiplier

Total Unit 
Price

Compensable 
Delay Multiplier

Total Compensable 
Delay Alternates

Total Base Bid Plus Unit 
Price Plus Compensable 

Delay
Lash Construction Inc. $99,658.00 $10.00 100 $1,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $101,158.00
P.O. Box 4640 5 $47,350.00 $148,508.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93140
805/963-3553/ fax: 805/965-8189 $15,456.00 $163,964.00

Subcontractors: $34,043.00 $198,007.00

Type II Slurry: Sudhakar Company International $16,802.00 $214,809.00
Striping: Pro-Line Striping Inc.
Grinding: AAA Grinding & Trenching Inc. $56,669.00

$47,197.00

$13,405.00

$22,790.00

Berry General Engineering Contractors Inc. $98,175.00 $10.20 100 $1,020.00 $150.00 5 $750.00 $99,945.00
P.O. Box 1457 $47,092.00 $147,037.00
Ventura, CA 93002
805/643-7567/ fax: 805/643-7482 $13,750.00 $160,787.00

Subcontractors: $24,205.00 $184,992.00

Slurryseal: Penn Woods Corp. $15,722.00 $200,714.00
Striping/Crack Filling: Pro-Line Stripping Inc.

$51,560.00

$39,226.00

$10,125.00

$13,792.00

Roy Allan Slurryseal Inc No Bid Submitted 100 5

United Sealcoating & Slurryseal Inc. $108,770.00 $3.00 100 $300.00 $0.00 5 $0.00 $109,070.00
3463 State Street, #522 $39,390.00 $148,460.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93105
805/563-4922/ fax: 805/898-0805 $16,900.00 $165,360.00

Subcontractors: $18,950.00 $184,310.00

None $21,700.00 $206,010.00

$41,975.00

$25,950.00

$12,565.00

$7,850.00
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Parking Lot Repair 2007
FM080080SR/166-07

BID SUMMARY Project Manager: M. Johansson
Bid Opening Date:Friday October 31, 2007 @ 2:30PM

Contractor: Base Bid Unit Price (SF)
Unit Price 
Multiplier

Total Unit 
Price

Compensable 
Delay Multiplier

Total Compensable 
Delay Alternates

Total Base Bid Plus Unit 
Price Plus Compensable 

Delay
Nye & Nelson, Inc $149,592.00 $10.00 100 $1,000.00 $500.00 5 $2,500.00 $153,092.00
1860 Eastman Ave, Suite 108 $74,909.00 $228,001.00
Ventura, CA 93003
805/654-1682/ fax: 805/654-8241 $18,920.00 $246,921.00

Subcontractors: $39,309.00 $286,230.00

Slurry: Pavement Coatings, Co. $24,157.00 $310,387.00
Striping: Pro-Line Striping Inc.
Crack Seal: Pro-Line Striping Inc. $69,987.00

$47,258.00

$13,117.00

$20,615.00

Josh General Engineering No Bid Submitted 100 5

NPG Corporation $96,000.00 $6.99 100 $699.00 $1,500.00 5 $7,500.00 $104,199.00
P.O. Box 1515 $69,000.00 $173,199.00
Perris, CA 92572
951/940-0200/ fax: 951/940-9192 $18,000.00 $191,199.00

Subcontractors: $23,000.00 $214,199.00

Type II Road Slurry: Wheeler Paving $20,000.00 $234,199.00

$38,744.00

$42,000.00

$7,500.00

$15,000.00
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